18. Gheischiessen 2022
GSA Ghei

Einzelrangliste

Gruppenstich - Alle

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Moser Christoph
Hermann Thomas
Schweizer Andreas
Amsler Ulrich
Hasler Peter
Rutz Martin
Hummel Sepp
Looser Serge
Reichlin Dario
Knaus Paul
Gmur Peter
Buser Urs
Schubert Thomas
Dolder Mariann
von Arx Richard
Uldry René
Hotz Josef
Gértner Bruno
Stoll Dieter
Husler René
Thommen Gottfried
Thommen Cédric
Meier Franz
Hodel Hans
Zihlmann Urs
Humblet Jean-Luc
Pliss Willi
Gysin Marcel
Meier Adrian
Bachmann Pascal
Schweizer Michael
Rollin Terry
Zahrl Hans
Schenker Edwin
Lienhard Ernst
Waibel Karl
Schweizer Bernhard
Bamert Hanspeter
Rehmann Peter
Burgi Marco
Vogel Marc
Blsser Max
Krahenbihl Andreas
Schmid Karl
Schenker Mario
Frei Walter
Brand Rudolf
Huber Thomas
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1971 S
1984 E
1993 E
1946 SV
1957V
1970 S
1970 S
1979 E

Verein

Biglen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Kaisten, Feldschitzen

Neckertal, Sportschiitzen

Frick, Freier Schiessverein
Stein-Munchwilen, Schiitzengesellscha
Nollen, Militarschiitzenverein
Gansingen, Schiessverein

Heiden, Feldschiitzen

2006 U17 Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen

1955V
1956 V
1958 V
1964 S
1937 SV
1950 SV
1953V
1955V
1958 Vv
1958 Vv
1962V
1965 S
1979 E
1951 SV
1952 SV
1955V
1958 V
1963 S
1976 S
1979 E
1981 E
1995 E

Neckertal, Sportschiitzen

Amden, Schitzen

Hemmiken, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oeschgen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kaisten, Feldschitzen

Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Leibstadt, Schiessverein
Leibstadt, Schiessverein
Gansingen, Schiessverein
Hemmiken, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hemmiken, Schitzengesellschaft
St. Pantaleon, Feldschitzen
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsch
Kaisten, Feldschitzen

Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Hemmiken, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hemmiken, Schiitzengesellschaft
Obermumpf, Schiessverein
Neckertal, Sportschitzen

2006 U17 Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen

1943 SV
1951 SV
1952 SV
1954V
1960 V
1962 V
1967 S
1980 E
1993 E
1953V
1942 SV
1953V
1958 Vv
1958 V
1960 V
1961V

Zeiningen, Schitzenverein
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Frick, Freier Schiessverein
Hemmiken, Schiitzengesellschaft
Neckertal, Sportschiitzen
Nollen, Militarschitzenverein
Kaisten, Feldschitzen
Zeihen, Schiitzenbund
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Amden, Schiitzen

Frick, Freier Schiessverein
Zeihen, Schiitzenbund
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
St. Pantaleon, Feldschiitzen
Frick, Freier Schiessverein
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
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Spg
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
57 03
Std
5703
57 03
57 03
90
Std
90
FW
57 03
57 03
5703
57 03
57 03
57 03
90
57 03
57 03
FwW
Std
57 03
90

57 03
90
Std
57 03
Std
FwW
FW
57 03
57 03
FwW
90
KA
57 03
57 03
57 03
5703
FW
57 03
FwW
5703

Punkte
79
78
78
77
77
77
77
77
76
76
76
76
76
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73

93 72

72
72
72
72
72
72
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18. Gheischiessen 2022
GSA Ghei

Einzelrangliste

Gruppenstich - Alle

Rang Teilnehmer

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
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Zumsteg Sepp
Weber Stefan
Gardi André
Dietiker Marcel
Réllin Benno
Gmur Ralph
Leibundgut Kevin
Saladin Alex
Spiess Ernst
Harisberger Walter
Zumsteg Kurt
Imboden Werner
Vogel Daniel
Widmer Peter
Weber Thomas
Wickli Rudolf
Miller Sven

Gmiur Reto

Pliss Flavia
Mangold Dominik
Herzog Kai
Stocker Hansruedi
Gardi René
Waldmeier Robert
Deiss Kurt
Fankhauser Johannes
Rieben Hansjorg
Speiser Christoph
Binkert Gilbert
Chenaux Claude
Thommen Thierry
Hofmann Walter
Montibeller Danilo
Frei Barbara

Hug Marcel

Meier Dieter
Schulthess Oliver
Kuhn Marco
Meier Dominic
Gloor Tobias
Wehrli Hansjorg
Wolfer Kurt
Thommen Kurt
Baumgartner Stephan
Schmid Markus
Schilli Robert
Gfeller Christen
Soder Martin

1964 S
1966 S
1969 S
1972 S
1980 E
1987 E
1990 E
1941 SV
1945 SV
1952 SV
1956 V
1957V
1961V
1961V
1968 S
1971 S
1980 E
1981 E
1992 E
1993 E
1996 E
1945 SV
1947 SV
1947 SV
1950 SV
1952 SV
1953V
1955V
1961V
1976 S

1948 SV
1948 SV
1956 V
1964 S
1968 S
1972 S
1973 S
1979 E

1946 SV
1954V
1954V
1957V
1959V
1960 V
1935 SV
1937 SV

Verein

Gansingen, Schiessverein
Hemmiken, Schiitzengesellschaft
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein

Leibstadt, Schiessverein

Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen

Amden, Schiitzen

Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen

St. Pantaleon, Feldschiitzen
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Rauschenbéachlein, Schiesssport

Kaisten, Feldschiitzen

Menznau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen

St. Pantaleon, Feldschitzen
Rauschenbéchlein, Schiesssport
Nollen, Militarschitzenverein
Frick, Freier Schiessverein

Amden, Schitzen

Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Hemmiken, Schiitzengesellschaft

Zeihen, Schitzenbund

Obermumpf, Schiessverein
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Frick, Freier Schiessverein

Zeihen, Schitzenbund

Munchenstein, Schiitzengesellschaft

Leibstadt, Schiessverein

Wintersingen, Feldschiitzengesellschai
Zuzgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Gansingen, Schiessverein

2005 U21 Hemmiken, Schitzengesellschaft

Kaisten, Feldschiitzen

Unterkulm, Schiitzengesellschaft
St. Pantaleon, Feldschiitzen
Aarau, Arbeiterschiitzenbund
Gansingen, Schiessverein
Boningen, Militarschitzen

Leibstadt, Schiessverein

St. Pantaleon, Feldschitzen
2004 U21 Aarau, Arbeiterschitzenbund
Niederweningen, Freischitzen
Déagerlen, Schitzenverein
Hemmiken, Schitzengesellschaft

Leibstadt, Schiessverein

Frick, Freier Schiessverein

Hunzenschwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gelterkinden, Schitzengesellschaft
Gelterkinden, Schitzengesellschaft
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Spg
5703
57 03

Std
57 03
5703
57 03
57 03

KA
5703
57 03

Std

KA
57 03

90
57 03

Std

Std
5703
57 03

90
57 03

KA
57 03

FW

90
57 03
57 03

KA
57 02
57 03

90
57 03
KA
90
90
57 03

Std

57 03
90
90

57 02

57 03
90

5703
90
90
KA
KA

Punkte
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
67
67
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18. Gheischiessen 2022

Einzelrangliste

GSA Ghei
Gruppenstich - Alle
Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
97 Loretan Leopold 1956V  Zeihen, Schiitzenbund 57 03 67
98 Gmur Stefan 1978 E  Amden, Schiitzen 57 03 67
99 Tschudin Rudolf 1955V  Gelterkinden, Schitzengesellschaft 90 66
100 Bachmann Marcel 1976 S Obermumpf, Schiessverein 90 66
101 Hauptmann Paul 1985 E Obermumpf, Schiessverein 90 66
102 Meier Samuel 2009 U17 Hemmiken, Schitzengesellschaft 90 65
103 Schenker Yvonne 1945 SV Zeiningen, Schitzenverein FW 65
104 Bisig André 1959V Kaisten, Feldschiitzen 90 65
105 Gysin Peter 1968 S  Gelterkinden, Schiitzengesellschaft 57 03 65
106 Bachmann Adrian 1979 E  Obermumpf, Schiessverein 90 65
107 Thommen Silvan 2008 U17 Hemmiken, Schitzengesellschaft 90 64
108 Muller Peter 1950 SV Aarau, Arbeiterschiitzenbund 90 64
109 Leuenberger Lukas 1999 E Kaisten, Feldschiitzen 90 64
110 Maualler Heidi 1952 SV Aarau, Arbeiterschiitzenbund 90 63
111 Dolder Heini 1940 SV Kaisten, Feldschitzen 57 03 62
112 Mangold Eugen 1958V Hemmiken, Schiitzengesellschaft 57 03 62
113 Heiniger Beat 1958V  Kaisten, Feldschitzen Std 62
114 Gloor Heinz 1967 S  Aarau, Arbeiterschiitzenbund 90 53
115 Aebi Jonathan 1988 E Reinach BL, Schitzengesellschaft 90 53
116 Schmid Andreas 1987 E  Oberzeihen, SchitzenvereinHelvetia 57 03 44
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